
1 521

SC
R

O
LL

 D
ET

AI
L

TH
R

EA
D

 IN
 S

EN
SO

R
 (6

) U
N

TI
L 

C
O

N
TA

C
T

IS
 M

AD
E 

W
IT

H
 R

IN
G

 G
EA

R
, T

H
EN

 B
AC

K 
O

FF
1/

2 
TO

 3
/4

 T
U

R
N

 A
N

D
 T

IG
H

TE
N

 N
U

T.

D
O

 N
O

T 
R

O
TA

TE
 E

N
G

IN
E 

D
U

R
IN

G
 T

H
IS

 A
D

JU
ST

M
EN

T.

18

2

C
AU

TI
O

N
:

N
O

TE
:

Fl
LY

W
H

EE
L 

AD
JU

ST
M

EN
T

TO
 E

N
G

IN
E

35

9

6

8

4

1

35

2829

2725

2 26

TO
 E

N
G

IN
E 

FL
YW

H
EE

L

15

19

19
20

18

5

31
30

3

16

32

17

21

7

10
11

22

13

12

14

24
23

4138
40

42

403137

43

34

36

4338

33

3943

36

41

ST
AT

O
R

LE
AD

S

40 3740 31

42



1 051768 7 SCREW HHC M12-1.75 X 25 G8.8
2 051769 7 WASHER LOCK M12
3 0A8240 2 FLEX PLATE SAE10
4 039253 6 SCREW HHC M8-1.25 X 20 G8.8
5 022129 7 WASHER LOCK M8-5/16
6 082130D 1 ASSEMBLY MAG PICKUP 72"
7 0C4286 1 ASSEMBLY FAN W/PRESS DISC 10.75 X 3

  8 * 0A2601 1 SCREW HHC M16-2.0 X 45 G8.8
  9 * 0A2602 1 WASHER FLAT .688 ID X 3.25 OD

  10 * 0A1138 1 KEY SQ 3/8 X 2-1/2 STEEL
  11 * 021941 1 COUPLER 390 SAE

12 020808A 1 ROTOR 390 40 1P DIRECT
  13 * 052624 1 BEARING BALL 6212 SEALED
  14 * 070892 1 SLIP RING -MACHINED-

15 0A5580 4 SCREW HHC M14-2.0 X 140 G8.8
16 0A1633 4 WASHER 390 SAE ALT.
17 020729A 1 STATOR 390 40 AD2 SAE
18 022131 12 WASHER FLAT 3/8-M10 ZINC
19 022237 11 WASHER LOCK 3/8
20 022511 11 SCREW HHC 3/8-16 X 1-1/4 G5
21 068113 1 CARRIER REAR BEARING 15"
22 0E6353 1 LOWER PANEL 15
23 043123 4 WASHER LOCK M14
24 051779 4 NUT HEX M14-2.0 G8 YEL CHR
25 046852 1 SCREW HHTT #10-32 X 1/4 CZ
26 022145 1 WASHER FLAT 5/16 ZINC
27 039287 4 SCREW HHC M8-1.25 X 45 G8.8 FT
28 071641 1 BRUSH HOLDER ASSEMBLY
29 071639 1 HOLDER BRUSH SUPPORT
30 0A2110 2 SCREW SWAGE 1/4-20 X 1/2 Z/YC
31 022473 8 WASHER FLAT 1/4 ZINC
32 022746 1 SCREW HHC 3/8-16 X 1-3/4 G5
33 031980 2 TIE WRAP UL 14.6 X .14 NATL
34 083549 1 SLEEVE RUBBER
35 0A4089 1 ASSEMBLY SCROLL 390 SAE

KIT 0A4089 PARTS
36 0A2491 2 SHROUD ALTERNATOR SHEET METAL
37 0A2497 2 SCREEN SHROUD SAE
38 0A2496 2 BRACKET TENSIONER SAE SCROLL
39 056326 8.4 FT TRIM VINYL BLACK 1/8 GP
40 022097 6 WASHER LOCK M6-1/4
41 045757 2 SCREW HHC M6-1.0 X 25 G8.8
42 047411 4 SCREW HHC M6-1.0 X 16 G8.8
43 0A2110 12 SCREW SWAGE 1/4-20 X 1/2 Z/YC

* ROTOR REPLACEMENT PARTS


